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The Bob Schoeberl Memorial

CHARITY GOLF TOURNAMENT

For the Automotive Aftermarket Charitable Foundation

2 2RV G =

- T3

e

1) i,

NOV 42024 || SPANISH TRAIL COUNTRY CLUB, LAS VEG

The 2024 Bob Schoeberl Memorial Golf Tournament
In support of
THE AUTOMOTIVE AFTERMARKET CHARITABLE FOUNDATION
Taking Care of Our Own Since 1959

Spanish Trail Country Club
5050 Spanish Trail Ln
Las Vegas, NV 89113-1319
(702) 364-5050

AGENDA

«+» SUNDAY — NOVEMBER 3*?, 2024
5:30 PM - Cocktail Party
Network with Aftermarket Leaders
Heavy hors d'oeuvres, open bar, and live music
Registration, Pairings, Silent Auction, Door Prizes; and much more!

<+ MONDAY - NOVEMBER 4™, 2024
6:30-7:30 AM - Golf Registration
Continental Breakfast

8:00 AM - Golf Tournament
pending golf course conditions

1:00 PM - Buffet Luncheon (Immediately following golf)
Trophy & Gift Certificates awarded to winning foursomes.
Many, Many Door Prizes that will be pre-drawn; Prize Drawing winners will be announced & Live Auction

Golf club rentals available - Please call the Pro Shop prior to the event to reserve clubs (702) 364-0357

Please contact us for any questions.

2024 GOLF COMMITTEE

Jeff Helfrich, Chairman
JHelfrich@compasshealthinc.com
901-210-2062

Andy Dudash
automanandy@gmail.com
901-596-8834

Larry Magee
larryjmagee@gmail.com
847-910-3379

Shane Willis
swillis@acelusa.com
863-602-8336

John Kairys
John@aftermarketcharity.org
561-308-6442

Hans Blatter
Hans@castlepackspower.com
585-317-4760

Kathryn Reinhardt
kathryn.a.reinhardt@gmail.com
714-404-0027

Misty Walker
Misty@aftermarketcharity.org
707-834-3551




